Western U.S. States Contact List for Water Resources 

	State
	First
	Last
	Agency
	Section/Program
	Email
	 Phone

	Arizona 
	Theresa
	Johnson
	AZ Dept. of Water Resources
	Water Planning and Permitting 
	tjohnson@azwater.gov 
	602-771-3974


	Colorado 
	Reidy
	Kevin
	Colorado Dept. of Natural Resources
	Water Conservation Board
	kevin.reidy@state.co.us 
	

	Idaho 
	Scott
	Potter
	Idaho Dept. of Water Resources
	Conservation
	scott.potter@idwr.idaho.gov 
	208-762-2804

	Kansas  
	Lane
	Letourneau
	Kansas Dept. of Agriculture
	Water Resources Division
	Lane.Letourneau@ks.gov 
	785-296-5733

	Montana 
	Michael
	Downey
	Montana Department of Natural Resources 
	Water Resources
	mdowney@mt.gov 
	444-9748

	Nevada 
	Daniel
	Randles
	Nevada Division of Water Resources
	Water Rights
	
	775-684-2812

	Oregon 
	Katie
	Ratcliffe
	Oregon Water Resources
	Water Rights
	Katie.S.RATCLIFFE@water.oregon.gov 
	

	-
	Lisa
	Jaramillo 
	
	Conservation
	Lisa.J.JARAMILLO@water.oregon.gov 
	

	Utah 
	Shelby 
	Ericksen 
	Nevada Division of Water Resources
	Conservation 
	shelbyericksen@utah.gov 
	801-300-1623

	Wyoming 
	Barry
	Lawrence
	Wyoming Water Development Office
	Conservation Program
	barry.lawrence@wyo.gov 
	307-777-7626

	-
	Jay
	Smith
	
	
	jay.smith2@wyo.gov 
	307-777-7626



